F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F R — 7005 M J &HH
1{- 0:08:43 0:08:43
2|- 0:17:28 0:08:45
3|- 0:26:38 0:09:10
41- 0:37:08 0:10:30
5]- 0:48:17 0:11:09
6]- 0:57:31 0:09:14
7]- 1:08:16 0:10:45
8|- 1:17:25 0:09:09
9]- 1:26:08 0:08:43
10{- 1:35:09 0:09:01




